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	Adiabatics Inc

Santa Cruz, CA
Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Robin Bendall
Tel: (831) 457-8925
Email: robin@gonmr.com



	Advana Science 

Kirkland, WA

Industry Sector: Nutraceutical

	Ritchie Campbell

Tel: 425-823-6364

Email: campbell@proteotech.com
           rcampbell@advanascience.com




	Advanced Brain Monitoring 

Carlsbad, CA

Industry Sector: Healthcare

	Chris Berka

Tel: 760-720-0099

Email: chris@b-alert.com




	Advanced Targeting Systems, Inc. 

San Diego, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Denise Higgins

Tel: 858-642-1988

Email: ats@atsbio.com




	Agentase LLC

Pittsburgh, PA
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Robert Henkens
Tel: 919 544 8220

Email: henkens@mac.com




	Alderon Biosciences, Inc.

Durham, NC
Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Gary Ryker
Tel: 412-209-7430
Email: gryker@agentase.com



	AmberGen, Inc. 

Boston, MA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Ken Rothschild

Alan Kotik

Tel: 617-308-0078

Email: kjr@ambergen.com
          alan@ambergen.com
 


	Ambulatory Monitoring, Inc. 

Ardsley, NY

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Thomas Kazlausky
Tel: 914-693-9240

Email: TomK@ambulatory-monitoring.com




	American Life Science Pharmaceuticals 

San Diego, CA

Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Gregory Hook

Steven Richieri

Tel: 858-755-4660 *203

Email: ghook@alspinc.com
           srichieri@yahoo.com




	Angion Biomedica Corp. 

Manhasset, NY

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Weizhong Cai

Tel: 516-562-9409

Email: wcai@angion.com
           igoldberg@angion.com




	Apath, LLC

St. Louis, MO
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Paul Olivo
Tel: 314-812-8157
Email: olivo@apath.com



	Applied Coatings

Rochester, NY
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Robert Naum
Tel: 585-247-6000  x647
Email: RNaum@APPLIEDIMAGE.com




	Berkeley Applied Science & Engineering Inc.

Rochester, NY
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Max Panahandeh
Tel: 925-256-6915

Email: mp@basce.com



	BioArray Technologies, Inc.

San Diego, CA
Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Babak Esmaeli-Azad
Tel: 858-945-5685
Email: azadb@dnamicroarray.com



	BioElectroSpec (Renamed TIRF Technologies) 

Harrisburg, PA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Alexander Asanov

Tel: 717.561.7808
Email: asn@tirftechnologies.com




	Bioengineering Consultants

Charlottesville, VA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	William Krause
Tel: 434-979-4134
Email: bioe_consultant@yahoo.com



	BIOMEC Inc

Cleveland, OH
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Michael Labbe
Tel: 216-937-2800
Email: mlabbe@biomec.com



	Biomedical Development Corp 

San Antonio, TX

Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Phyllis Siegel
Giny Donovan

Tel: 210-308-0636

Email: psiegel@biodevcorp.com
           donovan@biodevcorp.com




	BioPAL, Inc.

Worcester, MA

Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Christopher Reinhardt
Tel: 508-770-1190
Email: BioPAL@mx1.pair.com



	Biotechplex Corporation 

Elk Groove Village,, IL

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Donovan Yeates

Tel: 847 437 9322

Email: dyeates@biotechplex.com




	BitTech, Inc.

Agoura Hills, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Grant Bitter

Tel: 805-495-7515
Email: gab@bittech.net



	Cambria Biosciences LLC 

Woburn, MA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Leo Liu

Tel: 781-938-1333

Email: lliu@cambriabio.com




	Cambridge Scientific, Inc.

Cambridge, MA
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Andrew Wise
Tel: 617.664.4561
Email: atwise@statestreet.com



	CardioEnergetics 

Cincinnati, OH

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Mark Byrne
David Melvin

Tel: 513-484-8150

Email: byrnem@biostart.org,
           dmelvin.cardioenergetics@biostart.org




	CAS Medical Systems Inc

Branford, CT
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Andrew Kersey

Tel: 203 315 6309

Email: akersey@casmed.com




	CEL-SCi Corporation

Vienna, VA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Daniel Zimmerman
Tel: 703-506-9460
Email: dzimmerman@cel-sci.com



	Cognosci

Research Triangle Park, NC
Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Michael Vitek
Tel: 919 765 0028
Email: mikevitek@cognosci.com



	Creatv MicroTech, Inc.

Potomac, MD
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Cha-Mei Tang
Tel: 301-983-1650
Email: cmtang@creatvmicrotech.com



	CW Optics, Inc. 

Yorktown, VA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Nee-Yin Chou

Tel: 757 872-4000

Email: neeyinchou@cox.net




	Cyma 

Seattle, WA

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Jim Beck

Tel: 206-522-4566

Email: jim@cymatech.com




	Cytomation GTX 

Fort Collins, CO

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Michael Fox

Tel: 970 491 7618

Email: mfox@colostate.edu




	Dairilean Inc. 

Sioux Falls, SD

Industry Sector: Healthcare

	Bruce Schroder

Tel: 605-743-5204

Email: bgschroder@MSN.com




	DEKK-TEC, Inc

New Orleans, LA
Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Lee Roy Morgan
Tel: 504-583-6135

Email: lrm1579@aol.com



	Detroit R&D, Inc. 

Detroit, MI

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Hyesook Kim

Tel: (313) 961-1606

Email: hskim@DetroitRandD.com




	Diacor, Inc

Salt Lake City, UT
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Glenn Waterman
Tel: 801 467-0050
Email: glenn@diacorinc.com



	DNA Polymerase Technology 

University City, MO

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	John Hartman
Tel: 314-680-0575

Email: hartman@klentaq.com,  
           dbe1215@yahoo.com




	E.P., Limited 

Somerville, MA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Michael Curley

Tel: 617-623-3157

Email: mike@eplimited.com




	Edenspace Systems Corporation

Chantilly, VA

Industry Sector: Environmental

	Mark Elless
Tel: 703-961-8700
Email: elless@edenspace.com



	EKOS

Bothell, WA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices 
	Azita Soltani
Tel: 425-482-1108

Email: asoltani@ekoscorp.com



	Endacea, Inc.

Research, NC
Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals 
	Don Wilson

Tel: 919-406-1888 x1400 

       919-622-2255 (mobile)

Email: dwilson@endacea.nctda.org




	Fallbrook Engineering

Valley Center, CA
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Richard Meyst

Tel: 760-751-1200
Email: dickm@fallbrook-eng.com



	Gaia Herbs

Brevard, NC

Industry Sector: Nutraceutical

	Greg Cumberford

Tel: (828) 883-5930
Email: GWC@gaiaherbs.com




	Giner Inc.

Newton, MA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Badawi Dweik

Tel: 781 529 0520
Email: bdweik@ginerinc.com



	Haemoscope Corporation 

Niles, IL

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Margalit Tocher

Tel: 847-588-0453

Email: margalit@haemoscope.com




	Hawaii Biotech, Inc. 

Aiea, HI

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	John Bower

Tel: 808-792-1333

Email: jbower@hibiotech.com




	Hearing Components

Oakdale, MN
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Bob Oliveira
Tel: 651-739-9427
Email: roliveira@hearingcomponents.com



	IA, Inc/Threefold Sensors 

Ann Arbor, MI

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Judith Erb

Tel: (734) 995-9338

Email: jerb@threefoldsensors.com




	ICET, Inc 

Norwood, MA

Industry Sector: Healthcare

	Shantha Sarangapani

Tel: 781-769-6064

Email: s.shantha@verizon.net




	Image Smiths, Inc.
Germantown, MD

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Neil Goldstein
Tel: 301-515-7500
Email: neil@image-smiths.com



	Immunetics, Inc.

Boston, MA
Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Andrew Levin
Tel: 617-896-9100

Email: alevin@immunetics.com




	Infinite Biomedical Technologies, LLC

Baltimore, MD
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Santosh Venkatesha
Tel: 410 889 8011

Email: santosh@i-biomed.com




	Intelligent Optical Systems, Inc 

Torrance, CA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Indu Saxena

Tel: 310-530-7130

Email: isaxena@intopsys.com




	InterScience, Inc. 

Troy, NY

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Michelle Simkulet
Tel: 518-283-7500
Email: simkuletm@intersci.com



	Intrinsic Bioprobes, Inc 

Tempe, AZ

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Randall Nelson
Tel: (480) 804-1778
Email: rnelson@intrinsicbio.com



	IQuum, Inc.

Allston, MA
Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Robert Caspar

Tel: 617-782-8811x120

Email: bob@iquum.com




	ISS, Inc. 

Champaign, IL

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Beniamino Barbieri

Tel: 217-359-8681

Email: bb@iss.com




	JF Clauser & Assoc.

Walnut Creek, CA
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	John Clauser

Tel: 925-939-9885
Email: john@jfcbat.com



	KAIROS Scientific Inc. 

San Diego, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Mary Yang

Tel: (858)626-8170 ext 12

Email: myang@kairos-scientific.com




	Kestrel Corporation 

Albuquerque, NM

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Gene Butler

Tel: 505-228-3875

Email: gbutler@kestrelcorp.com




	Kibow Biotech, Inc. 

Philadelphia, PA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Natarajan Ranganathan

Tel: 215-966-6170
Email: rangan@kibowbiotech.com



	KK Biomed Corporation 

Salt Lake City, UT

Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals


	Ken Kosak

Tel: 801 537 1522

Email: kenkosak@msn.com




	Lancell, L.L.C. 

San Diego, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Carol Cowing
Tel: 858-455-3791

Email: ccowing@tpims.org



	Leap of Faith Technologies, Inc. 

Crystal Lake, IL

Industry Sector: E-Health

	Barbara Rapchak

Tel: 815-356-1767

Email: barb@leapoffaith.com




	Litron Laboratories 

Rochester, NY

Industry Sector: Healthcare

	Carol Tometsko

Tel: 585 442-0930

Email: CarolTomet@aol.com




	Lynntech 

College Station, TX

Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Tony Giletto
Tel: 979 693 0017
Email: tony.giletto@lynntech.com



	Magic Wheels, Inc.
Seattle, WA
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Steve Meginniss
Tel: 206-285-2311
Email: steve@magicwheels.net



	MC3, Inc. 

Ann Arbor, MI

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Scott Merz

Tel: 734-995-9089

Email: merz@mc3corp.com




	Medical Imaging Applications LLC 

Coralville, IA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Milan Sonka

Tel: 319-358-1529

Email: mia-llc@mia-llc.com




	MGS Research, Inc 

Madison, CT

Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Marek Maryanski

Tel: 203-245-3251

Email: mgsr@snet.net




	Moberg Research, Inc.

Ambler, PA
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Damon Lees
Tel: 215-283-0860 ext. 231
Email: damon@moberg.com



	Mohawk Innovative Technology, Inc 

Gaithersburg, MD

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Said Jahanmir
Tel: 301-869-9720
Email: sjahanmir@mitiheart.com



	Nanoprobes, Inc.

Yaphank, NY

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	James Hainfeld
Tel: 631-205-9490
Email: hainfeld@nanoprobes.com



	Native American Botanics Corporation 

Tucson, AZ

Industry Sector: Nutraceuticals

	Guillermo Quiroga

Tel: (520) 883-8300

Email: quiroga@NativeAmericanBotanics.com




	Neuromorphometrics

Somerville, MA
Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Andrew Worth
Tel: 617-776-7844
Email: Andy@Neuromorphometrics.com



	NonInvasive Technologies 

Elkridge, MD

Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Padmanabhan Nair

Tel: 410 258 7139

Email: ppn@noninvasivetech.com




	Nutrimed Biotech

Ithaca, NY
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Rajindra Aneja

Tel: 607-257-1166

Email: nutrimedbt@aol.com
           ra225@cornell.edu




	Optical Devices, Inc. 

Radnor, PA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Sarah Congdon
Vanaja Ragavan

Tel: 610-688-8952

Email: sbcongdon@aol.com
           vvr@comcast.net




	Orbital Research Inc 

Cleveland, OH

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	David Krzypow
Tel: 216-649-0399
Email: krzypow@orbitalresearch.com




	Organ Recovery Systems

Charleston, SC
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Kelvin Brockbank
Tel: 843-514-6164
Email: kbrockbank@organ-recovery.com



	Pacific Technologies 

Redmond, WA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	David Putnam

Tel: 425.497.8494

Email: putnam@photonicsystems.com




	PBL Biomedical Laboratories 

Piscataway, NJ

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	William Clark

Tel: 732-777-9123 x20

Email: bclark@pblbio.com




	Phantoms by Design Inc.

Bothell, WA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices


	Thomas Burke
Tel: 425-481-3515
Email: tburke@pbdinc.net



	Pinnacle Technology Inc 

Lawrence, KS

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Donna Johnson

Tel: 785-832-8866

Email: donnaj@pinnaclet.com




	Polium Technologies, Inc 

Hoffman Estates, IL

Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Michael Gololobov

Tel: 847-310-8725; 847-312-3307 (mobile)

Email: myg@polium.com




	Poly-Orth International 

Sharon, MA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Mark Pitkin

Tel: 781-784-4434

Email: mpitkin@tufts-nemc.org




	Pore Squared Bioenginering

Rockville, MD
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Robert Schmukler
Tel: 301-460-1807
Email: dr.science@comcast.net



	Portascience Inc. 

Moorestown, NJ

Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	Wai Tak Law

Tel: 856-231-9922 

Email: wailaw@portascience.com




	Pressure BioSciences, Inc. 

Gaithersburg, MD
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Feng Tao

Tel: 301-330-8700
Email: ftao@pressurebiosciences.com



	Robin Medical, Inc. 

Baltimore, MD

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Erez Nevo

Tel: 410-502-0549

Email: enevo@robinmedical.com




	Rose Biomedical Development Corp. 

Denver, CO

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Ken Weil

Tel: 303-320-2594
Email: kenweil@ix.netcom.com



	Sabolich R&D, Inc. 

Arlington, VA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Giovani Ortega

Tel: 202-607-0056

Email: giovaniortega@comcast.net




	SAM Technology, Inc.

San Francisco, CA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Alan Gevins

Tel: 415 8371600 x133
Email: alan@eeg.com



	ScienceSoft, LLC

Sandy, UT
Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Reinhard Dunkel

Tel: 801-816-0163

Email: dunkel@sciencesoft.net



	Screen, Inc 

Seattle, WA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Emory Hill

Tel: 206-517-5087

Email: emory.hill@comcast.net




	Selective Genetics (Tissue Repair Company)

San Diego, CA
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Barbara Sosnowski
Tel: 858-793-6641
Email: barbsosn@selectivegenetics.com
           bsosnowski@t-r-co.com




	Selznick Scientific Software, LLC

Tucson, AZ
Industry Sector: Healthcare IT

	Sanford Selznick
Tel: 520-320-0725
Email: sanford-larta@selznick.com



	Sequella, Inc.

Rockville, MD
Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Henrik Wranaker
Tel: 301-217-3827 
Email: henrikwranaker@sequella.com 



	SIGA Technologies, Inc. 

New York, NY

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	John Odden

Tel: (212) 372-3382

Email: jodden@siga.com




	Somagenics, Inc. 

Santa Cruz, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Brian Johnston

Tel: (831) 426-7700

Email: bjohnston@somagenics.com




	SpinCo/Illumina

San Diego, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Michal Lebl
Tel: 858 202 4504

Email: mlebl@illumina.com



	St Charles Pharmaceuticals 

San Jose, CA

Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Kenneth Narducy

Tel: 408-223-8748

Email: knarducy@pacbell.net




	Stellar Biotechnologies, Inc. 

Port Hueneme, CA

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	David Spaulding

Tel: 805 452-3830

Email: dspaulding@stellarbiotech.com




	Syncro Medical Innovations, Inc

Macon, GA
Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Sabry Gabriel
Tel: 478-738-9100
Email: sabry@gabriel.md



	Tribofilm Research, Inc. 

Raleigh, NC

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Paul Vernon

Tel: 919 838-2844

Email: vernon@tribofilmresearch.com




	Tristan Technologies 

San Diego, CA

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Robert Fagaly
Tel: 858-550-2798

Email: rfagaly@tristantech.com




	Turbo Wheelchair Company 

Beaufort, SC

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Jane Hermes

Tel: 843-322-0486

Email: merlinchair@islc.net




	Vecna Technologies, Inc. 

Bethesda, MD

Industry Sector: Healthcare

	Carrie Stein

Tel: 301.864.7253
Email: cstein@vecna.com



	Vivo Biosciences Inc. 

Birmingham, AL

Industry Sector: Biotechnology

	Raj Singh

Tel: 205-937-3024

Email: rsingh@dsitech.com




	VOC Technologies 

Portland, OR

Industry Sector: Instrumentation

	Bob O'Brien

Tel: 503-725-9542

Email: bob@voctec.com




	Western Research Company, Inc. 

Tucson, AZ

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Eric Craine
Tel: 520-325-4505
Email: ercraine@wrc-inc.com



	Whalen Biomedical 

Somerville, MA

Industry Sector: Medical Devices

	Robert 

Whalen

Tel: 617-868-4433

Email: robert@whalen.net




	Xenobiotic Detection Systems, Inc. 

Durham, NC

Industry Sector: Diagnostics

	George Clark

Jeff Sturkey

Tel: 919-688-4804

Email: georgeclark@dioxins.com




	XL Sci-Tech, Inc.

Richland, WA

Industry Sector: Pharmaceuticals

	Ben Peng

Tel: 509-531-3558

Email: benpeng@xlscitech.com



	ZyCare, Inc. 

Chapel Hill, NC

Industry Sector: Healthcare

	Sandra Cummings

Tel: 919-419-7228

Email: scummings@zycare.com
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